
Adarniya Sureshji & Koba mumukshu UK yatra itinerary

Day - date Morning Afternoon - evening

Sunday 30th July Yatriks land LHR 19.10

Arrive home around 22.00

Monday 31st July Settling at Shrutiben – Shaileshbhai’s residence

Tuesday 1st August Puja-bhakti-svadhyay at Shri Jayantidada-Pushpadadi

Wednesday 2nd August Puja-bhakti-svadhyay at Shrutiben Shaileshbhai’s

Thursday 3rd August Sureshji in Leicester for HSS Youth Camp (7am – 10pm)

Friday 4th August Easy morning Private event: svadhyay + dinner 

at Shrutiben Shaileshbhai’s

Saturday 5th August OAUK South London all day event 

Sunday 6th August OAUK Central – svadhyay on 

Zoom 11.00am-12.30pm

Outing 

Monday 7th August Sightseeing London

Tuesday 8th August Puja-bhakti-svadhyay at 

Shrutiben Shaileshbhai’s

Private event: svadhyay & 

bhakti at mumukshu  Jyotsnaben 

(late)  Ashwinbhai Shah + dinner

Wednesday 9th August Lunch at mumukshu Bharatbhai Bavishi & Darshan visit to Potters 

Bar Derasar, then SRMD Bushey (light dinner provided)

Thursday 10th August Sureshji meeting with Chandrakantji 

Friday 11th August Puja-bhakti-svadhyay at 

Shrutiben Shaileshbhai’s

Private event: svadhyay & 

bhakti at mumukshu Trusitben 

Vinaybhai Shah + dinner

Saturday 12th August Puja-bhakti-svadhyay at 

Shrutiben Shaileshbhai’s

Private event: svadhyay & 

bhakti at mumukshu Jyotsnaben 

Altafbhai Samji + dinner

Sunday 13th August Joint event by Raj Saubhag 

Satsang Mandal & Mahavir 

Foundation + lunch at Kenton 

Derasar

Visit to mumukshu Urmilaben 

Sanghrajka + light dinner

Monday 14th August Packing Depart Flight 20.10
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